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Nominativo Societa' Tempo min/Km

1 Graziani Emanuele - Neri Daniele Podistica Il Fiorino - U.P. Policiano M ASS 1 26 0.12.36 0.03.09
2 Basile Salvatore - Turini Sandro Podistica Lorese - Atletica Futura M ASS 2 5 0.13.01 0.03.15
3 Carlotti Claudio - Brattoli Giovanni La Galla Pontedera Atletica M ASS 3 57 0.13.21 0.03.20
4 Mannuccini Davide - Ragazzini Giacomo U.P. Policiano - Podistica Arezzo M ASS 4 36 0.13.24 0.03.21
5 Bigi Matteo - Moricca Giovanni Podistica Lorese - Atletica Futura M ASS 5 4 0.13.33 0.03.23
6 Nocentini Tiziano - Francesco Orsi Corito Pontenano M ASS 6 2 0.13.43 0.03.26
7 Platica Radu - Migliorini Simone Polisportiva Rinascita Montevarchi M ASS 7 6 0.13.44 0.03.26
8 Bernini Lorenzo - Vannini Alessandro U.P. Policiano - Atletica Sangiovannese 1967 M ASS 8 37 0.13.50 0.03.27
9 Taras Riccardo - Margiotta Antonio Polisportiva Rinascita Montevarchi M ASS 9 7 0.13.55 0.03.29
10 Galastri Enrico - Trappolini Giacomo Corito Pontenano M ASS 10 3 0.13.58 0.03.29
11 Di Miceli Claudio - Sottani Giacomo U.P. Policiano -  Toscana Atletica Empoli M ASS 11 1 0.14.37 0.03.39
12 Vannini Francesco - Adessi Andrea Atletica Sangiovannese 1967 M ASS 12 25 0.14.42 0.03.40
13 Silvestri Alessandro - Nencioni Marco Atletica Futura M ASS 13 47 0.14.57 0.03.44
14 Frontani Massimo - Benedetti Mario Polisportiva Rinascita Montevarchi M ASS 14 8 0.15.04 0.03.46
15 Casini Andrea - Denarosi Massimiliano Atletica Futura M ASS 15 48 0.15.09 0.03.47
16 Di Puorto Romeo - Isolani Rodolfo U.P. Policiano M ASS 16 39 0.16.17 0.04.04
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Nominativo Societa' Tempo min/Km

1 Garinei Paola - Occhiolini Filippo Atletica Avis Perugia - Atletica Castello FirenzeMISTA 1 18 0.13.20 0.03.20
2 Barneschi Francesca - Taras Christian Polisportiva Rinascita Montevarchi MISTA 2 19 0.13.28 0.03.22
3 Bomcompagni Lucia - Annetti Alessandro U.P. Policiano MISTA 3 44 0.13.36 0.03.24
4 Scarselli Francesca - Refi Mirko Olympic Runners Lama - Podistica Il Campino MISTA 4 23 0.13.44 0.03.26
5 Jaccheri Elena - Brattoli Giovanni La Galla Pontedera Atletica MISTA 5 30 0.13.49 0.03.27
6 Martinelli Francesca - Di Cristo Ciro Atletica Sestini - Podistica Il Campino MISTA 6 21 0.13.59 0.03.30
7 Liverani Patrizia - Lachi Alessio A.S.D Il Gregge Ribelle MISTA 7 29 0.14.04 0.03.31
8 Greco Simona - Zoungrana Manuel Atletica Sangiovannese 1967 MISTA 8 49 0.16.25 0.04.06
9 Antoci Clara - Matassini Matteo Atletica Sangiovannese 1967 MISTA 9 27 0.17.12 0.04.18
10 Collini Gabriella - Stiatti Ivo Polisportiva Rinascita Montevarchi MISTA 10 52 0.17.17 0.04.19
11 Pasquini Stefania - Ermini Marco Polisportiva Rinascita Montevarchi MISTA 11 20 0.17.33 0.04.23
12 Buresti Tiziana - Bigiarini Carlo U.P. Policiano MISTA 12 46 0.18.26 0.04.37

STAFFETTA SOTTO LE STELLE 2013 - MISTA 13/6/2013
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Classifica Generale

Nominativo Societa' Tempo min/Km

1 Mazzantini Roberto - Carlotti Claudio La Galla Pontedera Atletica M VET 1 28 0.13.35 0.03.24
2 Mulas Natale - Nappini Franco U.P. Policiano M VET 2 38 0.14.21 0.03.35
3 Moricca Mauro - Della Corte Salvatore Polisportiva Rinascita Montevarchi M VET 3 10 0.14.22 0.03.36
4 Felici Fabio - Matini Luigi U.P. Policiano M VET 4 54 0.14.35 0.03.39
5 Jovine Edoardo - Iannitello Salvatore Atletica Sestini - U.P. Policiano M VET 5 45 0.15.42 0.03.56
6 Sinatti Fabio - Porpora Marco U.P. Policiano M VET 6 31 0.15.45 0.03.56
7 Burrini Claudio - Nosi Mauro Atletica Sangiovannese 1967 M VET 7 50 0.15.57 0.03.59
8 Verdelli Moreno - Vagnuzzi Carlo Polisportiva Rinascita Montevarchi M VET 8 11 0.16.36 0.04.09
9 Redi Nazzareno - Menchetti Adriano Podistica Il Campino M VET 9 12 0.16.42 0.04.10
10 Carboni Fabio - Martino Antonio U.P. Policiano M VET 10 41 0.17.40 0.04.25
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Classifica Generale

Nominativo Societa' Tempo min/Km

1 Nocentini Veronica - Mattesini Valentina U.P. Policiano F FEM 1 42 0.14.46 0.03.42
2 Tonelli Luigi - Floridi Lucio Atletica Sestini - Marathon Città di Castello M ARG 1 43 0.14.54 0.03.44
3 Sinatti Moreno - Caruso Angelo U.P. Policiano M ARG 2 32 0.15.48 0.03.57
4 Palleri Luciano - Sguerri Silvano Olympic Runners Lama M ARG 3 22 0.16.21 0.04.05
5 Governini Alessandra - Sanarelli Nicoletta U.P. Policiano - Podistica Il Campino F FEM 2 35 0.17.00 0.04.15
6 Pescini Valeria - Neri Serena Polisportiva Rinascita Montevarchi F FEM 3 15 0.17.00 0.04.15
7 Mazzini Rosa - Corelli Gaia Polisportiva Rinascita Montevarchi F FEM 4 17 0.17.53 0.04.28
8 Banelli Luciano - Barneschi Ivo Podistica Il Campino M ARG 4 14 0.17.59 0.04.30
9 Calosi Vinicio - Pieraccini Paolo Atletica Sangiovannese1967 M ARG 5 51 0.18.09 0.04.32
10 Falomi Valdemaro - Guadagni Sergio U.P. Policiano M ARG 6 33 0.18.37 0.04.39
11 Marraghini Patrizia - Caporaso Ida Miranda U.P. Policiano F FEM 5 40 0.19.52 0.04.58
12 Panichi Rosalba - Ghiottini Adriana U.P. Policiano F FEM 6 55 0.21.13 0.05.18
13 Bignardi Ivo - Blasi Enzo Atletica Sangiovannese 1967 - U.P. Policiano M ARG 7 34 0.21.17 0.05.19
14 Gibin Amilcare - Peruzzi Vittorio U.P. Policiano - Rinascita Montevarchi M ARG 8 53 0.21.27 0.05.22
15 Claudi Enrica - Boone Julia Polisportiva Rinascita Montevarchi F FEM 7 16 0.21.32 0.05.23
16 Truschi Alessandro - Gragnoli Gianfranco Polisportiva Rinascita Montevarchi M ARG 9 13 0.25.33 0.06.23
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1 Tonelli Luigi - Floridi Lucio Atletica Sestini - Marathon Città di Castello 0.14.54
2 Sinatti Moreno - Caruso Angelo U.P. Policiano 0.15.48
3 Palleri Luciano - Sguerri Silvano Olympic Runners Lama 0.16.21
4 Banelli Luciano - Barneschi Ivo Podistica Il Campino 0.17.59
5 Calosi Vinicio - Pieraccini Paolo Atletica Sangiovannese1967 0.18.09
6 Falomi Valdemaro - Guadagni Sergio U.P. Policiano 0.18.37
7 Bignardi Ivo - Blasi Enzo Atletica Sangiovannese 1967 - U.P. Policiano 0.21.17
8 Gibin Amilcare - Peruzzi Vittorio U.P. Policiano - Rinascita Montevarchi 0.21.27
9 Truschi Alessandro - Gragnoli Gianfranco Polisportiva Rinascita Montevarchi 0.25.33

CLASSIFICA ARGENTO
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1 Nocentini Veronica - Mattesini Valentina U.P. Policiano 0.14.46
2 Governini Alessandra - Sanarelli Nicoletta U.P. Policiano - Podistica Il Campino 0.17.00
3 Pescini Valeria - Neri Serena Polisportiva Rinascita Montevarchi 0.17.00
4 Mazzini Rosa - Corelli Gaia Polisportiva Rinascita Montevarchi 0.17.53
5 Marraghini Patrizia - Caporaso Ida Miranda U.P. Policiano 0.19.52
6 Panichi Rosalba - Ghiottini Adriana U.P. Policiano 0.21.13
7 Claudi Enrica - Boone Julia Polisportiva Rinascita Montevarchi 0.21.32

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE
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